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AUBREY POHL APOHL.XYZ

MDes + MA in Design
UIC + IDCE FHNW HGK BASEL  
Basel, CH

BFA: Graphic Design 
Mississippi State University
Mississippi State, MS

2021

2017

2021 - PRESENT

2016 – PRESENT

2018 – 2019

EDUCATION

EXPERIENCE

EXPERTISEEXHIBITION

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
PROFESSOR OF GRAPHIC DESIGN

APOHL.XYZ 
FREELANCE GRAPHIC DESIGNER

MABUS AGENCY
INTERNAL DESIGNER

Alternative Methods 
Branding/Identity Design
Typography Design
Analog Design Processes 
Creative/Art Direction
Visual Storytelling
Layout/Editorial Design 
Printmaking/Screen Printing
Video/Motion Design
Digital/Analog Photography
Creative Coding/Programming
Book/Publication Design
Experiential Design
Info/Data Visualization
Risograph Printing
Digital Fabrication
Design Archiving/Research
Space/Place Building

“Reverse Research”
Presentation & Paper
SECAC 2024  Conference

“Etc, Etc, Etc”  
New Faculty Showcase Exhibition
Mississippi State, MS

CDAF Juried Exhibition
Starkville, MS

“Practice Makes Practise”
Podcast Guest

“BRIDGE” Poster 
FHNW HGK 2020 catalog  

“Future Sense”

Galerie 143 
Lorräch, DE

“Memory Full?” Poster 
Winner of the Design History  
Society poster open call  
Basel, Switzerland.

Transient Space  
Manchester School of Art. 
Submitted by Playlab, inc.

Poster exhibited in “Pink!”  
Hartford School for the Arts  
Poster Competition

“VIEWS” Poster exhibited in the 
Skopje International Poster  
Competition

2024

2023

2023

2021

2021

2020

 
2020

2018

2016

2016

https://apohl.xyz/
https://apohl.xyz/
http://APOHL.XYZ

