AUBREY POHL APOHL.XYZ

EDUCATION		2021		MDes + MA in Design UIC + IDCE FHNW HGK BASEL Basel, CH
		2017		BFA: Graphic Design Mississippi State University Mississippi State, MS
EXPERIENCE		2021- PRESENT		MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY PROFESSOR OF GRAPHIC DESIGN
		2016 – PRESENT		APOHL.XYZ FREELANCE GRAPHIC DESIGNER
		2018 – 2019		MABUS AGENCY INTERNAL DESIGNER
EXHIBITION	2024	"Reverse Research" Presentation & Paper SECAC 2024 Conference	EXPERTISE	Alternative Methods Branding/Identity Design Typography Design
	2023	"Etc, Etc, Etc" New Faculty Showcase Exhibition Mississippi State, MS		Analog Design Processes Creative/Art Direction Visual Storytelling Layout/Editorial Design Printmaking/Screen Printing
	2023	CDAF Juried Exhibition Starkville, MS		Video/Motion Design Digital/Analog Photography Creative Coding/Programming
	2021	"Practice Makes Practise" Podcast Guest		Book/Publication Design Experiential Design Info/Data Visualization
	2021	"BRIDGE" Poster FHNW HGK 2020 catalog "Future Sense"		Risograph Printing Digital Fabrication Design Archiving/Research
	2020	Galerie 143 Lorräch, DE		Space/Place Building
	2020	"Memory Full?" Poster Winner of the Design History Society poster open call Basel, Switzerland.		
	2018	Transient Space Manchester School of Art. Submitted by Playlab, inc.		
	2016	Poster exhibited in "Pink!" Hartford School for the Arts Poster Competition		
	2016	"VIEWS" Poster exhibited in the Skopje International Poster Competition		